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* Time difference is 12 hours until November 3; 13 hours afterwards. ECE 6001 is affected.
** Chinese Language Class and Chinese Culture Class are not offered on a weekly basis, please refer to monthly schedule for detailed arrangement.
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* Time difference is 12 hours until November 3; 13 hours afterwards. ECE 6001 is affected.
** Chinese Language Class and Chinese Culture Class are not offered on a weekly basis, please refer to monthly schedule for detailed arrangement.
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Aug 2024 (Shenzhen Time)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
28 29 30 31 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1.00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 1pm - ID 6109 1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 1pm - CSE 6242 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1:00pm - ID 6211 2:25pm - CS 6238 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1.00pm - CEE 6312 2:25pm - ECE 6450 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1:00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - ID 8803
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1.00pm - CS 6515 3:50pm - ECE 6607
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 350pm - ISYE 6414
2:25pm - CS 6300
3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460

10:25am - CEE 6271
10:25am - ECE 6200
1pm - ID 6211

1pm - CS 6515
2:25pm - ISYE 6501
2:25pm - CS 6300
3:50pm - CS 6603
5:15pm - ID 8803

9am - ID 6100

9am - ISYE 6669
Ipm - ID 6109

1pm - CSE 6242
2:25pm - CS 6238
2:25pm - ECE 6450
2:25pm - ID 8803
3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - ISYE 6414
5:00pm - Chinese Culture
Class

9am - CEE 6310
9am - MGT 6203
10:25am - CEE 6271
10:25am - ECE 6200
10:25am - CS 6750
1:00pm - ID 6211
1:.00pm - CEE 6312
1:00pm - ECE 6254
1:.00pm - CS 6515
2:25pm - ISYE 6501
2:25pm - CS 6300
3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001

9am - ID 6100

9am - ISYE 6669
10:25am - CEE 8094
1lam - Chinese Language
Class

1pm - ID 6109

1pm - CSE 6242
2:25pm - CS 6238
2:25pm - ECE 6450
2:25pm - ID 8803
3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - ISYE 6414

9am - CEE 6310

10:25am - CS 6750
1:.00pm - CEE 6312
1.00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
3:50pm - CEE 6324
4:30pm - ECE 6550
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Sept 2024 (Shenzhen Time)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
lpm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1.00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 llam - Chinese Language  [1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1:00pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1:00pm - CEE 6312 Ipm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1:00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1:00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6211 Ipm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1:.00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 llam - Chinese Language  [1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1.00pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1:.00pm - CEE 6312 Ipm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1.00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1:.00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:.00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1:.00pm - CEE 6312
10:25am - ECE 6200 1pm - ID 6109 1:00pm - ECE 6254
10:25am - CS 6750 Ipm - CSE 6242 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
1:00pm - ID 6211 2:25pm - CEE 6315 3:50pm - CEE 6324
1:.00pm - CEE 6312 2:25pm - CS 6238 4:30pm - ECE 6550
1:00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - ECE 6450
1:00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ID 8803
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 3:50pm - ECE 6607
2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CEE 6324 5:15pm - CEE 6311
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1:.00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 1lam - Chinese Language 1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1:00pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1:00pm - CEE 6312 1pm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1:00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1:00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001
29 30 1 2 3 4 5
9am - MGT 6203 Chinese National Day Holiday
10:25am - CEE 6271
10:25am - ECE 6200
1pm - ID 6211
1pm - CS 6515 8:25pm - ECE 6001
2:25pm - ISYE 6501
2:25pm - CS 6300
3:50pm - CS 6603
5:15pm - ID 8803
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Oct 2024 (Shenzhen Time)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
29 30 1 2 3 4 5
9am - MGT 6203 8:25pm - ECE 6001
10:25am - CEE 6271
10:25am - ECE 6200 Chinese National Day Holiday
1pm - ID 6211
1pm - CS 6515
2:25pm - ISYE 6501
2:25pm - CS 6300
3:50pm - CS 6603
5:15pm - ID 8803
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1:00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 1lam - Chinese Language 1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ECE 6450 1:.00pm - ID 6211 Ipm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
2:25pm - ID 8803 1:00pm - CEE 6312 1pm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
3:50pm - ECE 6607 1:.00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1:00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
10:25am - ID 6105 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1.00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 1lam - Chinese Language 1:00pm - ECE 6254
1pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ECE 6450 10:25am - ID 6105 Ipm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ID 8803 1:00pm - ID 6211 1pm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
3:50pm - CS 6603 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1:.00pm - CEE 6312 2:25pm - CS 6238
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1:00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:00pm - Chinese Culture 1:00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - ISYE 6501 3:50pm - ECE 6607
2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1:00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 1lam - Chinese Language 1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1:00pm - ID 6211 Ipm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1:00pm - CEE 6312 1pm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1:00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1:00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:.00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001
27 28 29 30 31 1 2
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460

10:25am - CEE 6271
10:25am - ECE 6200
1pm - ID 6211

1pm - CS 6515
2:25pm - ISYE 6501
2:25pm - CS 6300
3:50pm - CS 6603
5:15pm - ID 8803

9am - ID 6100

9am - ISYE 6669
1pm - ID 6109

1pm - CSE 6242
2:25pm - CS 6238
2:25pm - ECE 6450
2:25pm - ID 8803
3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - ISYE 6414
5:00pm - Chinese Culture
Class

9am - CEE 6310
9am - MGT 6203
10:25am - CEE 6271
10:25am - ECE 6200
10:25am - CS 6750
1:00pm - ID 6211
1:00pm - CEE 6312
1:00pm - ECE 6254
1:00pm - CS 6515
2:25pm - ISYE 6501
2:25pm - CS 6300
3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001

9am - ID 6100

9am - ISYE 6669
10:25am - CEE 8094
1lam - Chinese Language
Class

1pm - ID 6109

Ipm - CSE 6242
2:25pm - CS 6238
2:25pm - ECE 6450
2:25pm - ID 8803
3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - ISYE 6414

9am - CEE 6310

10:25am - CS 6750
1:00pm - CEE 6312
1.00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
3:50pm - CEE 6324
4:30pm - ECE 6550
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Nov 2024 (Shenzhen Time)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
27 28 29 30 31 1 2
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1.00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 llam - Chinese Language [1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:26pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1:.00pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1:.00pm - CEE 6312 1pm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1.00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1:.00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
8:25pm - ECE 6001
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Clocks change from EST 9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
to EDT 10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
ECE 6001 is affected 10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1.00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 1lam - Chinese Language |1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1.00pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1.00pm - CEE 6312 1pm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:16pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1.00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1.00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:00pm - Chinese Culture  |2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
9:25pm - ECE 6001
10 1 12 13 14 15 16
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1.00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 llam - Chinese Language 1.00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1.00pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1.00pm - CEE 6312 1pm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1.00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1.00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:156pm - ID 8803
9:25pm - ECE 6001
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1:.00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 1lam - Chinese Language 1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1:00pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1:00pm - CEE 6312 1pm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:156pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1.00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1:00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5.00pm - Chinese Culture  [2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803
9:25pm - ECE 6001
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460 9am - CSE 6040 9am - CS 6460
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310 9am - ID 6100 9am - CEE 6310
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669 9am - MGT 6203 9am - ISYE 6669 10:25am - CS 6750
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 10:25am - CEE 6271 10:25am - CEE 8094 1:00pm - CEE 6312
1pm - CS 6515 1pm - CSE 6242 10:25am - ECE 6200 1lam - Chinese Language 1:00pm - ECE 6254
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 10:25am - CS 6750 Class 2:25pm - ECE 6001 Studio
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450 1:00pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 3:50pm - CEE 6324
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803 1.00pm - CEE 6312 1pm - CSE 6242 4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607 1:00pm - ECE 6254 2:25pm - CS 6238
3:50pm - ISYE 6414 1.00pm - CS 6515 2:25pm - ECE 6450
5:00pm - Chinese Culture 2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - ID 8803
Class 2:25pm - CS 6300 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - CEE 6324 3:50pm - ISYE 6414
3:50pm - CS 6603
4:30pm - ECE 6550
5:16pm - ID 8803
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Dec 2024 (Shenzhen Time)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
9am - MGT 6203 9am - CSE 6040
10:25am - CEE 6271 9am - ID 6100 Final Exams
10:25am - ECE 6200 9am - ISYE 6669
1pm - ID 6211 1pm - ID 6109 ST
1pm - CS 6516 1pm - CSE 6242 Reading Day 8 Oe(? AII\I/E Q_J Z'ZIS;M
2:25pm - ISYE 6501 2:25pm - CS 6238 ) i
2:25pm - CS 6300 2:25pm - ECE 6450
3:50pm - CS 6603 2:25pm - ID 8803
5:15pm - ID 8803 3:50pm - ECE 6607
3:50pm - ISYE 6414
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Final Exams
Reading Period
8:00AM - 2:40PM
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 1 2 3 4




